
GROUP 20915 Award 23295 – Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide) 23295 Contractor Information

Company Business Name: 
D/B/A – Doing Business As (if applicable):

Address:
Company Website:
Federal Tax ID #: 38-1898020

NYS Vendor ID #: 1100152810

Contract Administrator Name:
Title:

Address (if different from above):
Email:
Phone:

Toll Free Phone: 888-712-8582

Contact Name:
Title:

Address:
Email:
Phone:

Toll Free Phone:
Business hours (Specify M-F, Sat, Sun):

Contact Name:
Title:

Address:
Email:
Phone:

Cell Phone:

Invoicing Entity Company Name:
Federal Tax ID #:

NYS Vendor ID #:
Is payment made to the above Entity/Federal ID#?

Note: If yes, the invoicing entity NYS Vendor ID MUST be 
referenced on Purchase Orders

Company Business Name WBE MBE SDVOB SB FEIN NYS Vendor ID Take 
Orders

Deliver 
Product

Receive 
Payment Over-the-Counter Hours Street Address City Zip Code County Contact Name Telephone Number  Fax Number Email Address Restrictions Applicable to 

this Contractor Location
Redhawk Equipment LLC X 26-3492602 1000031094 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 183 Quary Hill Estates Akron 14001 Erie Michael Bonk 716-908-5853 bonkers61@gmail.com
Accent Commercial Furniture Inc. X 14-1620511 1000006902 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 3 Interstate Ave. Albany 12205 Albany Michael Gleasman 518-482-4000 michaelg@accentny.com
WB Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 29 Mill Street Albany 12204 Albany Renee Murphy 888-926-2766 renee.murphy@wbmason.com
Tech Valley Office Interiors 20-5132568 1100003722 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 30 Kraft Ave Albany 12205 Albany Rod Dion 518-437-1089 rdion@techvalleyofficeinteriors.com
Kimberly Scott Inc 14-1743758 1000007121 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 904 Broadway Albany 12207 Albany Jeff Reilly 518-256-3384 jreilly@kimberlyscott.com
MMR Enterprises Inc, dba SCI Furniture X X 14-1755454 1000027798 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 107 Champlain Street Albany 12204 Albany Megan Lanzetta 518-433-0029 megan@scifurniture.com
Workstation Consultants X 46-1267961 1100168028 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 26 Gansevoort Street Albany 12202 Albany Kristin Liuzzi 518-512-3446 kristinliuzzi@workstationconsultants.com
Eaton Office Supply Co. Inc 16-0417340 1000007435 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 180 John Glenn Drive Amherst 14228 Erie Gigi Simmons 716-691-6100 gsimmons@eatonofficesupply.com
A.R. Kropp LLC dba A.R. Kropp Co. and Sons X X 11-3557719 1100119502 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 1515-B Fifth Industrial Court Bay Shore 11706 Suffolk Tim Kropp 631-549-9240 timothykropp@arkshelving.com
Creative Contract Furniture X 20-2812289 1000030012 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 54 Snedecor Avenue Bayport 11705 Suffolk Bill DeGeorge 631-831-0727 Bill@creativecontractfurniture.com
Nickerson NY LLC 06-0905538 1000005344 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 11 Moffitt Blvd Bay Shore 11706 Suffolk Bruce Paci 631-666-0200 x 230 bpaci@nickersoncorp.com
WB Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 59 Centre Street Brockton 02301 Plymouth Frank Viele 508-436-8217 frank.viele@wbmason.com
Court Street Office Supplies Inc. 11-2602580 1000005730 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 139 11th Street Brooklyn 11215 Kings Yoel Kaff 347-385-5475 yoel@courtstreet.net
Akiva Supplies Inc 11-3025027 1100164791 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 63 Flushing Ave. Unit 218 Brooklyn 11205 Kings Akiva Hirsch 718-488-0902 akiva@akivasupplies.com
Complete Office Products 11-2975952 1100007955 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 793 McDonald Ave Brooklyn 11218 Kings Isaac Tabak 718-436-8220 ext 203 isaac@completefurniture.com
K Offices 81-1237615 1100248284 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 197 Rt 18 Ste 201, North Tower, E Brunswick 08816 Middlesex Rob Kessler 917-693-9652 rob@koffices.com
MidCity Office Equipment X 16-0972688 1000015120 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 2496 Main Street Suite 240 Buffalo 14214 Erie Bob Palgutt 716-832-0138 x 220 bp@midcityoffice.com
Millington Lockwood Inc X 16-0529380 1000007442 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 3901 Genesee St. Suite 800 Buffalo 14225 Erie Michael Bonitatibus 716-633-5600 mike@millingtonlockwood.com
Buffalo Office Interiors Inc X 16-1169014 1000015490 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 1418 Niagara St Buffalo 14213 Erie Michael Cuviello 716-883-8222 Ext 33 mcuviello@boisite.com
Grassroots Contract Interiors LLC X 45-2396499 1100056068 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 255 Great Arrow Drive Suite 16 Buffalo 14207 Erie Tim Hutton 716-481-4781 timh@serviceofficedesign.com
The Prentice Group of NY Inc. dba Prentice Office Environmen X 46-4007932 1100111873 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 472 Franklin Street Buffalo 14202 Erie Jan Malof 716-884-8452 jmm@prentice.us

Contact for Contract Sales/Billing (if different from above)

Group 20915 Award 23295 - Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide)
ATTACHMENT 12 – CONTRACTOR and RESELLER/DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

(for ordering and contract administration purposes)

rmcauliffe@greatopenings.com

Contractor/Company Information

Contact for Contract Administration issues

Metalworks, Inc

902 East 4th Street
www.greatopenings.com

Ryan McAuliffe
Government Sales Facilitator

231-845-3165

Great Openings 

231-690-7090
231-398-8282

Enter the information requested below for each Reseller/Distributor that will provide Product to Authorized Users. In Columns B through E, indicate if the location is a NYS certified Minority- or Women-Owned Business 
Enterprise, Service-Disabled Veteran Owned Business Division, or a Small Business* (self-identified). In Columns H through J, indicate if the Reseller/Distributor is authorized to take orders, deliver Product, and/or 
receive payment. If a Reseller/Distributor is allowed to accept payment, they MUST have a NYS Vendor ID.
*A "Small Business" means a business which: (a) is resident in New York State; (b) is independently owned and operated; (c) is not dominant in its field; and, (d) employs one hundred or fewer persons

Contact for Emergencies
Steve Paine
Corporate Principal
902 East 4th Street
spaine@greatopenings.com

Invoicing (Entity information that will appear on invoices, for orders placed directly with the Contractor, if different from 
Contractor/Company information above)

Same as Contractor/Company Information

No
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GROUP 20915 Award 23295 – Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide) 23295 Contractor Information

Company Business Name WBE MBE SDVOB SB FEIN NYS Vendor ID Take 
Orders

Deliver 
Product

Receive 
Payment Over-the-Counter Hours Street Address City Zip Code County Contact Name Telephone Number  Fax Number Email Address Restrictions Applicable to 

this Contractor Location
WB Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 2855 Broadway Street Cheektowaga 14227 Erie Daniel Steinwachs 888-926-2766 daniel.steinwachs@wbmason.com
DAF Office Networks Inc. 34-2058675 1100181640 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 6121 Jemola Runne Cicero 13039 Onondaga David Farabee 315-600-7070 dfcbsmf@aol.com
The Whalen Bertez Group LLC 20-0487533 1100201828 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 209 Heyers Mill Road Colts Neck 07722 Monmouth James Whalen 732-946-1078 jwhalen@thewbg.com
Technical Environment Solutions LLC X 82-0950006 N/A x x M-F 9:00-5:00 500 SE 21st Ave. Unit 511 Deerfield Beach 33441 Broward Christopher Larocca 732-695-9590 Clarocca@techenvironments.net
Ergonomic Solutions LTD X 16-1456430 1000008223 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 678 Main Street East Aurora 14052 Erie Patricia Jenks 800-416-9243 ext. 10 patty@ergonomic-solutions.com
Intivity Inc. X X 16-1478699 1000008256 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 106 Despatch Dr East Rochester 14445 Monroe Fabricio S Morales 585-673-2715 fmorales@intivity.com
Integrated Interiors Inc. D/B/A Stevens Office Interiors 16-1593159 1000008431 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 6804 Manlius Center Road East Syracuse 13057 Onondaga Tom Maugeri 315-479-5595 tmaugeri@stevensinteriors.com
Business Furniture Inc. 22-1453912 1100011925 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 1330 Rahway Avenue Elizabeth 07272 Union Ellen Hains 646-825-6265 ehains@bfifurniture.com
Design Space Studios LLC X X 83-1065378 1100226956 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 7 Gilhall Circle Fairport 14450 Monroe Brenna Thering 585-673-8027 accounting@designspacestudios.com
Workplace Interiors LLC 47-3430292 1100143379 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 400 Packetts Landing Fairport 14450 Monroe Scott MacCaull 585-425-7412 smaccaull@workplaceint.com
Waldner’s Business Environments Inc. X X 11-1554704 1000023854 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 125 Route 110 Farmingdale 11735 Nassau Susan Kennedy 631-844-9348 skennedy@waldners.com
Pucci Carpet & Furniture Inc 16-1386336 1000015866 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 112 W Main Street Fredonia 14063 Chautauqua Todd Schaefer 716-401-9122 todds@gotopuccis.com
MeTEOR Education LLC 26-3476027 1100081688 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 690 NE 23rd Avenue Gainesville 32609 Alachua Marty Groginski 800-699-7516 MGroginski@meteoreducation.com
EM&N Marketing Inc 16-1608114 1100016792 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 127 Main Street Geneseo 14454 Livingston Marcia Podhorecki 585-314-8482 Marcia.podhorecki@ki.com
VRD Contracting DBA VRD Corporate Interiors X 11-3241167 1100058559 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 25 Andrea Road Holbrook 11741 Suffolk Diana Frerking 631-956-7000 diana@thetelcargroup.com
Telcar Certified Limited X 20-1319657 1100009876 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 25 Andrea Road Holbrook 11741 Suffolk Diana Frerking 631-563-9195 diana@thetelcargroup.com
Metropolitan Contract Furniture of New York Inc 46-1504646 1100078726 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 266 Bells Pond Rd Hudson 12534 Columbia Karyl Julien 917-478-9933 karyl@metropolitancontract.com
Henricksen & Company Inc. 36-2649935 1100113335 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 1101 West Thornedale Avenue Itasca 60143 DuPage Keith Cooper 646-829-2147 k.cooper@henricksen.com
Indoff Inc. 43-0964848 1000031793 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 PO Box 842808 Kansas City 64184 Jackson Maurice Bell 800-486-7867 apinvoices@indoff.com
Office Furnishings Inc X X 26-2735580 1100182433 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 38 Sandy Court Lake Grove 11755 Suffolk Suzanne Czak 631-357-2863 sczak@officefurnishingsinc.com
Contract Interior Solutions LLC X 47-2438174 1100155106 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 PO Box 78 Lakewood 14750 Chautauqua Mark Sanderson 888-537-2247 marksanderson@cisevolve.com
Sustainable Office Solutions X 27-1266448 1100021681 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 900 Old Liverpool Road Suite 30 Liverpool 13088 Onondaga Andy Picco 315-579-7283 andyp@sustainableoffiesolutions.com
The Weeks Lerman Group LLC 11-3297099 1000000710 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 58-38 Page Place Maspeth 11378 Queens Neville Mota 718-803-5000 nmota@weekslerman.com
B-I-L Office Furniture Inc. 11-2605823 1100211018 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 61-65 Metropolitan Ave Middle Village 11379 Queens Stan Potash 718-417-0500 Stanley@bilofficefurniture.com
Johnson Business Products Inc. 22-1966288 1100236192 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 301 Greenwood Ave. Midland Park 07432 Bergen Steven Gerszberg 201-422-6600 ext. 304 sgerszberg@johnson-usa.com
AC Desk Co., Inc 11-2927139 1100108025 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 249 Elm Place Mineola 11501 Nassau Daniel Chaite 516-741-7979 dchaite@acdeskonline.com
Hummel’s Office Equipment Company Inc. 16-0960431 1000015083 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 25 Canal Street Mohawk 13407 Herkimer Daniel Stalteri 315-866-3860 dans@hummelsop.com
Commercial Furniture Interiors 22-3346304 1100070303 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 1154 Route 22 Mountainside 07092 Union Jeff Kopelman 908-518-1670 jkopelman@cfioffice.com
Image Office Environments LLC X X 20-3069688 1100131590 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 1154 Route 22 Mountainside 07092 Union Tricia Patricco 908-301-0074 tpatricco@image-office.com
Empire Office Inc 13-1945763 1100013749 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 105 Madison Ave 15th Floor New York 10016 New York Ervin Roberson 212-607-5677 eroberson@empireoffice.com
Office Resources Inc 36-4307675 1100084733 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 1501 Broadway Suite 802 New York 10036 New York Nicole Gulardo 646-731-6926 nicolegulardo@ori.com
WB Wood NYC LLC 20-2218703 1000008585 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 225 Park Ave South New York 10003 New York Rena Geloso 212-647-6255 rgeloso@wbwood.com
EvensonBest LLC 13-3917122 1000006496 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 641 Avenue of the Americas New York 10011 New York Michael Ciganek 212-549-8000 mciganek@evensonbest.com
Officeworks New York Inc. 81-4190926 1100210074 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 155 Fifth Ave Suite 200 New York 10010 New York David Quinn 212-710-5000 dquinn@officeworksinc.com
Commercial File of New York 13-4020025 1100013743 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 110 East 30th Street 4th Floor New York 10016 New York Brian Dunn 212-352-0030 ext 101 bdunn@commercialfile.com
Lane Office Furniture Inc 13-3680228 1000006437 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 256 West 38th St 5th Floor New York 10018 New York Rick Karim 212-233-4100 rick@laneoffice.com
Lewis Alan Ofice Furniture Inc. X 13-2933127 1100041158 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 25 W 31st St. 9th Floor New York 10001 New York John Stevenson 212-279-8200 ext 504 jstevenson@lewisstevenson.com
Meadows Office Supply Co. Inc. X 13-2583670 1000012641 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 885 Third Avenue 29th Floor New York 10022 New York Dina Radoncic 212-741-0333 dradoncic@meadowsoffice.com
WB Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 53 West 23rd Street 10th Fl. New York 10010 New York David Wawrzonek 508-649-8119 David.Wawrzonek@wbmason.com
Office Environment Consulting Inc. X 16-1571340 1100209175 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 1116 Freedom Dr Oneida 13421 Oneida Michael Hall 315-361-4192 mhall@workplacecubes.com
Business Environments LLC X X X 20-3159991 1100025810 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 7 Entin Road Parsippany 07054 Morris John Gardner 973-335-7725 jgardner@be-furniture.com
Facilities Equipment and Service Inc. 16-1117625 1000028685 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 PO Box 235 Pittsford 14534 Monroe Steve Blanding 585-586-5422 Sbland6740@aol.com
Andrew Draveck D/B/A Rochester Office Interiors XX0964 1100124304 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 80 Barker Road Pittsford 14534 Monroe Andrew Draveck 585-749-2428 adreveck@rochesterofficeinteriors.com
Hudson Valley Office Furniture X 14-1673799 1000014124 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 375 Main Mall Poughkeepsie 12601 Dutchess John Chickery 845-471-7910 john@thewowguys.com
Charlie’s Office Furniture 14-1736731 1100076990 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 5 Highland Avenue Queensbury 12804 Warren Alyce McNeil 518-793-2435 alyce@charliesofficefurniture.com
Hertz Furniture Systems, LLC X 22-3795977 1000008875 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 170 Williams Drive Ramsey 07446 Bergen Marc Schwam 201-529-2100 ext. 1147 marc@hertzfurniture.com
SDVOSB Materials Technology & Supply LLC X 82-2895228 1100196751 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 132-20 Jamaica Ave Richmond Hill 11418 Queens Harrison Kendal 917-216-9400 Harrison.kendall@SDVOSBmaterials.com
School Furniture and Interiors LLC X 20-1856870 1100043895 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 P.O. Box 20323 Rochester 14602 Monroe Elizabeth Charles 585-387-0561 echarles@schoolfurnitureandinteriors.com
Genesee Office Interiors Inc. X X 16-1335890 1100038101 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 565 Blossom Road Suite H Rochester 14610 Monroe Marj Cunningham 585-224-8280 goi@geneseeoffice.com
WB Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 45 Vantage Point Rochester 14624 Monroe Thomas Spath 585-576-8435 thomas.spath@wbmason.com
Officewerks of Rochester LLC X 56-2520447 1000033931 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 10 Mt Read Blvd Rochester 14624 Monroe Bret DeVito 585-436-8870 bdevito@officewerksofrochester.com
The Inside Source Northeast Inc X 83-3016154 1100234121 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 985 Industrial Road Suite 101 San Carlos 94070 San Mateo James Moffat 203-253-9317 jmoffat@insidesource.com
DRB Business Interiors Inc 26-4582111 1100034163 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 153 Regent Street Saratoga 12866 Saratoga Daniel Bullis 518-306-5233 dbullis@drbbusinessinteriors.com
LLV Office Concepts LLC 27-0327635 1100052899 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 29 Church Street Saratoga Springs 12866 Saratoga Tom Tambasco 518-587-0104 tomt@llvoc.com
Margen Designs Inc. X 20-0371982 1100056864 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 2371 Jackson Ave Seaford 11783 Nassau Maria Podesta 516-315-9792 maria@margendesigns.com
Mesa Contract Inc 03-0360066 1000010971 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 4750 Shelburne Rd. Shelburne 05482 Chittenden Tim Williams 802-383-1740 tim@mesacontract.com
Dancker, LLC 26-4688983 1100313512 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 291 Evans Way Somerville 08876 Somerset Don Kolterjahn 908-252-6057 dkolterjahn@dancker.com
Alianza Services LLC X X 33-1140326 1100044344 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 74 N.Broadway 2nd Floor South Nyack 10960 Rockland Dawn Cannon (845) 675-7337 x 1104 dcannon@alianzacorp.com
AlianzaDuffy, LLC 88-1907911 1100296727 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 74 N.Broadway 2nd Floor South Nyack 10960 Rockland Dawn Cannon (845) 675-7337 x 1104 dcannon@alianzacorp.com
LB’s Furniture X 46-2025794 1100081265 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 8 Clearview Dr Spencerport 14559 Monroe Bill Sweetland 585-732-0505 bill@solutionssatLBS.com
Workspace Consulting Group LLC X X 27-3088478 1100131588 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 1 Landmark Square Stamford 06901 Fairfield Paulina Ribadeneyra 203-548-0305 paulina@workspacecg.com
Furniture Pro Corp X 20-4425487 1100044884 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 355 Spook Rock Rd Box 2 Suffern 10901 Rockland David Ginsberg 845-362-2061 David@FurniturePro.Net
Sedgwick Business Interiors LLC 75-2987264 1000009675 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 100 W. Court St. Syracuse 13204 Onondaga Doug Sedgwick 315-424-1500 dsedgwick@sedgwickbusiness.com
Just the Right Stuff Inc 16-1407121 1000029148 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 103 Twin Oaks Drive Syracuse 13206 Onondaga Neil Greeson 315-433-1309 ngreeson@justtherightstuff.com
The Syracuse Business Center Inc. 16-1468448 1100144833 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 750 W Genesee Street Syracuse 13204 Onondaga Colleen Vaga 315-422-1076 colleen@syracusebusinesscenter.com
Right Price Companies Inc. X X X 20-1275007 1100017204 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 4726 S Salina St. Syracuse 13205 Onondaga Darin Price 315-701-2380 dprice@rightpricecompanies.com
Syracuse Office Environments 15-0510033 1000007334 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 375 Erie Blvd West Syracuse West Syracuse 13202 Onondaga Vince Sweeney 315-476-9091 vsweeney@soesyr.com
Creative Office Concepts Inc 22-2753756 1100121047 x x x M-F 9:00-5:00 46 Smock Ct Manalapan 07726 Monmouth Brad Kingsburg 908-812-8190 bradk@creativelibraryconcepts.com
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